Dexter DCTD30 Label Group

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter DCTD30 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram Label Group

Original Part Number
8507-256-001
8514-003-010
8507-350-001

8507-330-001

9506-047-002
9506-048-002
8511-001-002

8527-105-001

8502-645-001
8502-600-001

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

Status

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description

Instructions, Uncrating
Owner's Booklet

Instructions Dryer Install / Start

Instruction Transient Voltage
Suppressor

Wiring Schematic
Wiring Diagram
Label Quality

Label, Decal Lighting and
Clearence

Label Instruction

Label Warning & Notice


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702230-commercial-dexter-dctd30-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686246-dexter-8527-105-001-decal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686183-dexter-8502-645-001-instruction-label.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686161-dexter-8502-600-001-label.html

" 8502-640-004 Label, Control Instruction/ Warning


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686181-dexter-8502-640-004-label.html

